
Rank Name Category Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 SOMNATH BHASKAR GEN 201706140045 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 516

2 TANMOY MONDAL GEN 201706120148 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 512

3 SABINA SULTANA GEN 201706080291 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 493

4 SOUVITA DEY GEN 201706110062 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 490

5 SUPARNA NAG GEN 201706080316 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 487

6 SANJIT GHOSH GEN 201706240026 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 486

7 SUMAN GARAIN GEN 201706100130 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 483

8 RAGHUBIR DAS GEN 201706120119 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 482

9 ROUNAK JAHAN GEN 201706080016 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 480

10 SUMAIYA KHATUN GEN 201706060200 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 474

11 DEVKANTA DEY GEN 201706110007 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 474

12 SANDEEP GUIN GEN 201706070548 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 470

13 ROSHNI KHATUN GEN 201706060038 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 464

14 SHUBHAM PAL GEN 201706220004 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 459

15 KEYA KARMAKAR GEN 201706290020 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 459

16 MANOWAR SEIKH GEN 201706090031 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 459

17 MANOWAR SEIKH GEN 201706070214 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 459

18 IRFAN HOSSAIN GEN 201706060054 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 457

19 RAHIM MOLLA GEN 201706070483 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 451

20 SANGITA BASU GEN 201706080153 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 448

21 SUFIUR RAHAMAN GEN 201706270011 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 448

22 RIMA GUIN GEN 201706080143 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 447

23 KESHAB GUIN GEN 201706110039 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 441

24 DHRITIMAY SAHA GEN 201706090138 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 440

25 BIKRAM PRAMANIK GEN 201706090136 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 440

26 GARGI GHOSH GEN 201706070387 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 438

27 AYANRANJAN DNA GEN 201706290008 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 436

28 SHOUVIK MONDAL GEN 201706060285 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 435

29 TANMOY MANDAL GEN 201706210030 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 432

30 NOTAN DAS GEN 201706070211 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 431

31 AYESHA KHATUN GEN 201706070486 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 424

32 AYESHA KHATUN GEN 201706110044 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 424

33 SUJAY GHOSH GEN 201706080288 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 422

34 KHADIZA KHATUN GEN 201706090019 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 422

35 TAHAMINA AFRIN GEN 201706140042 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 417

36 SUPARNA MUKHERJEE GEN 201706120062 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 416

37 SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY GEN 201706060223 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 416

38 PARITOSH PRODHAN GEN 201706100007 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 414

39 ANTARA GHOSH GEN 201706100158 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 414

40 DIPANKAR GHOSH GEN 201706110034 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 413

41 BISWAJIT MAJHI GEN 201706130004 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 412

42 SUMAIYA ANSARI GEN 201706070448 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 411

43 FERDOUSI KHATUN GEN 201706070274 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 410

44 RAM PAL GEN 201706110024 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 407

1 SANGITA BASU SC 201706080153 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 448



2 DHRITIMAY SAHA SC 201706090138 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 440

3 PARITOSH PRODHAN SC 201706100007 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 414

4 BISWAJIT MAJHI SC 201706130004 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 412

5 PARINITA SAHA SC 201706070093 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 407

6 SOMA PRODHAN SC 201706080089 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 394

7 AYAN SAHA SC 201706080313 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 382

8 SUJAN METE SC 201706080015 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 376

9 SHIPRA MAJHI SC 201706120017 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 373

10 SASWATI DHALI SC 201706120151 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 368

11 NAYAN KAIBARTTA SC 201706070194 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 348

12 ANIMESH METE SC 201706080017 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 334

13 PRARTHANA MAHAJAN SC 201706070245 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 330

14 SUMIT MONDAL SC 201706130093 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 324

15 MITA MAJUMDAR SC 201706070235 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 308

16 MINTU BARMAN SC 201706220022 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 300

1 ANJANA SARDAR ST 201706160028 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 390

1 SABINA SULTANA OBC-A 201706080291 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 493

2 ROUNAK JAHAN OBC-A 201706080016 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 480

3 SUMAIYA KHATUN OBC-A 201706060200 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 474

4 IRFAN HOSSAIN OBC-A 201706060054 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 457

5 RAHIM MOLLA OBC-A 201706070483 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 451

6 SUMAIYA ANSARI OBC-A 201706070448 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 411

7 FERDOUSI KHATUN OBC-A 201706070274 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 410

8 INDADUL HAQUE OBC-A 201706080195 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 404

1 SOMNATH BHASKAR OBC-B 201706140045 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 516

2 SUPARNA NAG OBC-B 201706080316 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 487

3 SANJIT GHOSH OBC-B 201706240026 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 486

4 SUMAN GARAIN OBC-B 201706100130 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 483

5 SANDEEP GUIN OBC-B 201706070548 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 470


